7474   www.leggettspg.com7474
To place an order, contact your dealer today!
Shelving Systems
Hold everything.  We offer you a shelving line
that can solve all your storage problems.
Imagine the ideal shelving system.  It would have to
be strong to support heavy loads.  It would have to
be versatile, able to adapt to all kinds of applications

st
em
s
7575                              www.leggettspg.com
Sh
el
vi
n
g
Sy
st
em
s
Model No. D x W x H (In.) Wt. (Lbs.)
A1836CP72S-4 18 x 36 x 72 64
A1848CP72S-4 18 x 48 x 72 80
A1860CP72S-4 18 x 60 x 72 92
A1872CP72S-4 18 x 72 x 72 106
A2436CP72S-4 24 x 36 x 72 74
A2448CP72S-4 24 x 48 x 72 94
A2460CP72S-4 24 x 60 x 72 112
A2472CP72S-4 24 x 72 x 72 128
Model No. D x W x H (In.) Wt. (Lbs.)
A1836CP72A-4 18 x 36 x 72 54
A1848CP72A-4 18 x 48 x 72 70
A1860CP72A-4 18 x 60 x 72 82
A1872CP72A-4 18 x 72 x 72 96
A2436CP72A-4 24 x 36 x 72 64
A2448CP72A-4 24 x 48 x 72 84
A2460CP72A-4 24 x 60 x 72 102
A2472CP72A-4 24 x 72 x 72 118
4-Shelf Shelving Unit
round posts.
1/
8" robotic welds provide more stability than the two

Unit
Add-On
Unit
7676   www.leggettspg.com
Sh
el
vi
n
g
Sy
st
em
s
Shelf Wt.
Model No. W x L (In.) (Lbs.)
A1836CP 18 1/8 x 35 7/8 11
A1842CP 18 1/8 x 41 7/8 13
A1848CP 18 1/8 x 47 7/8 15
A1860CP 18 1/8 x 59 7/8 18
A1872CP 18 1/8 x 71 7/8 211/2
A2436CP 24 1/8 x 35 7/8 131/2
A2448CP 24 1/8 x 47 7/8 181/2
A2460CP 24 1/8 x 59 7/8 23
A2472CP 24 1/8 x 71 7/8 27
64"
72"
84"

Easier to assemble and easier to align, square posts make every
installation a simple matter. The unique dimpled design and
clean appearance, uncluttered by a numbering system, provide
7777                              www.leggettspg.com
Sh
el
vi
n
g
Sy
st
em
s
Swivel Rigid/Swivel Swivel/Brake Wheel Wheel Load Wt.
Model No. Model No. Model No. Material W x D (In.) Cap. (Lbs.) (Lbs.)
CM5M — CM5MB Rubber 5 x 11/4 280 3
CM5P — CM5PB Polyurethane 5 x 11/4 300 3
AC7S — AC7B Polyurethane 5 x 11/4 250 3
— AC8RS — Polyurethane 5 x 11/4 250 3
— AC9RS — Polyurethane 5 x 11/4 250 3
Model No. Description Wt. (Lbs.)
G5PGSL Smart Caster 3
G5PGSL22 2 Swivel/2 Smart 12
Stem Casters
sizes and for many different applications. The most
widely used casters are shown below with others
available upon request.
Smart-Casters®
-
ability and control. The 4-position, swivel lock casters
(also referred to as “steering casters”) can be set as
swivel or rigid, in any combination, with the touch of a
toe for ultimate control.
Treads
Rubber Tread
good floor protection. Recommended for hard floors
and carpets.
Polyurethane
Tough, abrasion-resistant. Excellent floor protection
and ease of rolling. Widest range of temperature use:
Heavy Duty Square Post Wire Shelving Accessories
7878   www.leggettspg.com
Sh
el
vi
n
g
Sy
st
em
s
Plated Shelf Wt.
Model No. (In.) (Lbs.)
LU18C 18 1/2
LU24C 24 3/4
Shelf Back Ledges - 6" High
Plated Shelf Wt.
Model No. (In.) (Lbs.)
LU36C 36 11/2
LU48C 48 2
LU60C 60 21/2
LU72C 72 3
Heavyweight Shelf Dividers -
7" High
Plated Shelf Wt.
Model No. (In.) (Lbs.)
SDU18C 18 1/2
SDU24C 24 3/4
Heavy Duty Square Post Wire Shelving Accessories
Shelf Side Ledges - 6" High
7979                              www.leggettspg.com
Sh
el

el
vi
n
g
Sy
st
em
s
Starter
Unit
Add-On
Unit
Add-On
Unit
Model No. D x W x H (In.) Wt. (Lbs.)
MA1836C64S-4 18 x 36 x 64 52
MA1848C64S-4 18 x 48 x 64 62
MA1860C64S-4 18 x 60 x 64 82
MA1872C64S-4 18 x 72 x 64 94
MA2436C64S-4 24 x 36 x 64 66
MA2448C64S-4 24 x 48 x 64 78
MA2460C64S-4 24 x 60 x 64 98
MA2472C64S-4 24 x 72 x 64 118
MA1836C64A-4 18 x 36 x 64 45
MA1848C64A-4 18 x 48 x 64 55
MA1860C64A-4 18 x 60 x 64 75
MA1872C64A-4 18 x 72 x 64 87
MA2436C64A-4 24 x 36 x 64 59
MA2448C64A-4 24 x 48 x 64 71
MA2460C64A-4 24 x 60 x 64 91
MA2472C64A-4 24 x 72 x 64 111
Add-On Units
Starter Units
Model No. D x W x H (In.) Wt. (Lbs.)
MA1836C72S-4 18 x 36 x 72 54
MA1848C72S-4 18 x 48 x 72 64
MA1860C72S-4 18 x 60 x 72 84
MA1872C72S-4 18 x 72 x 72 96
MA2436C72S-4 24 x 36 x 72 68
MA2448C72S-4 24 x 48 x 72 80
MA2460C72S-4 24 x 60 x 72 100
MA2472C72S-4 24 x 72 x 72 120
MA1836C72A-4 18 x 36 x 72 46
MA1848C72A-4 18 x 48 x 72 56
MA1860C72A-4 18 x 60 x 72 76
MA1872C72A-4 18 x 72 x 72 88
MA2436C72A-4 24 x 36 x 72 60
MA2448C72A-4 24 x 48 x 72 72
MA2460C72A-4 24 x 60 x 72 92
MA2472C72A-4 24 x 72 x 72 112
Add-On Units
Starter Units
Standard Duty Round Post Wire Shelving
64" Units
72" Units
4-Shelf Shelving Units
collets. 800 pound capacity per shelf evenly distrib-
uted.
Add-on units include (4) shelves, (2) posts, (8) collets,
8686   www.leggettspg.com
Sh
el
vi
n
g
Sy
st
em
s
Shelf Wt.
Model No. W x L (In.) (Lbs.)
MA1836C 18 x 36 91/2
MA1848C 18 x 48 12
MA1860C 18 x 60 17
MA1872C 18 x 72 20
MA2436C 24 x 36 13
MA2448C 24 x 48 16
MA2460C 24 x 60 21
MA2472C 24 x 72 26
Ht. (In.) Model No. Wt. (Lbs.) Model No. Wt. (Lbs.)
54 MG054C 3 MG054NFC 3
64 MG064C 31/2 MG064NFC 31/2
72 MG072C 4 MG072NFC 4
84 MG084C 5 — —
Stationary Mobile
Model No.
MCB1C
Model No. Wt. (Oz.)